Bus

International Coach Service 109 Prague - Paris Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Praha Florenc Uan — Paris (Bercy Seine) Praha Florenc Uan — Paris (Bercy Seine)
9 stops Monday 07:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:35
Praha Florenc Uan

Wednesday 07:35
Prague (Na Knizeci in Ostrovského street)

Thursday 07:35
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 07:35
Wolpertshausen Fernbus
Heidelberg, Hbf (West) Saturday 07:35
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 07:35
HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken

Route info
Reims - Champagne Ardenne Tgv Direction: Praha Florenc Uan

Stops: 9

Paris (Bercy Seine)
Trip Duration: 14 hour 55 min

-

@
om Kebenhawn
MNewcastle
_upenTyne K
t Britain
Leeds : Gdanst
r heffle Groningen Sh oLty
Sheffield g Hamburg Cribatin Bydgoszcz
St Berlin o
Birmingham ® Poznal
MWederland Pols
f London Magdeburg 23
= Diisseldorf
Bel ; Deutschland
Belgié | ' e
Lillest g ,|L ‘] i Frankfurt Dresden Wroctaw
tﬂ giakiss am Main K
Belgien i
nsey # L] Mlrzher: Cesko
e Bajern Brno <l
Stuttgart liniz Slov
Rennes Stuttgar W.';n
Mlnchen ;. =
] Osterreich
MNantes e
SCMWEIZS .’\.-1:'.-r;-,-'ar|
France Suisse/Svizzeral Graz
Svizra
3 Slovenija
Milano Tir
Venezia
Toring
Genava “B0lOgNa Sy aicka 'L
Monaco @ ﬁdh:]lk“.(.-
Oce & theat, Ll
amplona / Cite gpetiStreetMap contributors
T Marinn
i Maps
109 — Prague - Paris BusMaj


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-109-3532789436-4005552381
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-109-3532789436-4005552381
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-109-3532789436-4005552381

Direction
Paris (Bercy Seine) — Praha Florenc Uan

9 stops

Open route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Reims - Champagne Ardenne Tgv

HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Wolpertshausen Fernbus

Nurnberg Hbf

Prague (Na Knizeci in Ostrovského street)

Praha Florenc Uan

Route schedule
Paris (Bercy Seine) — Praha Florenc Uan

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 14 hour 25 min

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

09:00

09:00

109 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-109-3532789436-4005552381

